LIST OF PRIZE WINNERS OF SUMMER 2017 EXAMINATION

Section A (Non-Diploma) - Institution Prize

NITISH KUMAR Highest

KULDEEP MALLIK Second Highest

Section A (Non-Diploma) - Suman Sharma Award

PRASHANTI GUTTIKONDA Highest

SHAIL BALA Second Highest
JASMIN K JOHNSON Third Highest

Section A (Non-Diploma) - S N Ghosh Memorial Prize

KULDEEP MALLIK Second Highest

Section A (Diploma) - Institution Prize

SWARNENDU THAKURTA Highest

SANTOSH KUMAR Second Highest

Section A (Diploma) - Suman Sharma Award

K S MADHU MALINI Highest

AGRAVAT SUNAXI SHRIKANTBHAI Second Highest
SONALI KUMARI Third Highest

Section B - Institution Prize

VIJAY KUMAR Chemical Highest
SHAILENDRA KUMAR GUPTA Chemical Highest
AJAY KUMAR Civil Highest
DR SHRABANI MALLICK Computer Science and Engg. Highest
SHABIR AHMAD THOKER Electrical Highest
ANJALI TYAGI Electronics and Communication Highest
SAGAR KUMAR Mechanical Highest
PRAKASH KUMAR PRASAD Materials and Metallurgical Highest
ARJUN PANDA Mining Highest
RENAYYA AMARAYYA HIREMATH Production Highest
ISHER SINGH Textile Highest

Section B - Bhupesh Nandi & Rekha Nandi
AJAY KUMAR Civil

Glasgow Auld Students’ Award

Highest

SHABIR AHMAD THOKER Electrical Highest

T-165994-8

T-165816-5

T-164752-4

T-167736-9

T-164165-8

T-165816-5

ST532388-1

ST671219-9

ST505449-5

ST656471-8

ST683196-1

ST620019-8
AM159574-4
ST549952-1
AM157498-4
ST526218-1
ST636185-5
ST619275-6
ST648131-6
T-156360-6
ST655373-2
ST503720-5

ST549952-1

ST526218-1



LIST OF PRIZE WINNERS OF WINTER 2017 EXAMINATION

Section A (Non-Diploma) - Institution Prize

RAJESH KUMAR Highest
NITISH RAWAT Second Highest

Section A (Non-Diploma) - Suman Sharma Award

SHIMMI KUMARI Highest
RUHI NISHAT Second Highest
LATHA N Third Highest

Section A (Non-Diploma) - S N Ghosh Memorial Prize

NITISH RAWAT Second Highest

Section A (Diploma) - Institution Prize

NARENDER Highest
PANCHAL HARSH ROHITKUMAR Second Highest
Section A (Diploma) - Suman Sharma Award
DEEPANSHI BARTHWAL Highest
RUKMANI PUNDIR Second Highest
BORNALI GOGOI Third Highest
Section B - Institution Prize

ROHIT KUMAR Chemical Highest

ROOP RAM Civil Highest
SUMANA DEY Computer Science and Highest

Engineering

HARISH SHARMA Electrical Highest
SANTU GHOSH Electronics and Communication Highest
RAMGUDE ASHLESHA SHIRISH Mechanical Highest
SAIKAT SARKAR Materials and Metallurgical Highest
KHARE NAVNEET Mining Highest
ZURIAH Production Highest
IMTIYAZ AHMAD DAR Textile Highest

Section B - Bhupesh Nandi & Rekha Nandi

ROOP RAM Civil Highest
Glasgow Auld Students’ Award
RAMGUDE ASHLESHA SHIRISH Mechanical Highest

T-166459-3
T-168156-0

T-164687-0
T-164747-8
T-158777-7

T-168156-0

ST693197-4
ST693926-6

ST693835-9
ST688149-7
ST645163-8

ST664096-1
ST600901-3
ST629021-9

ST360186-8
ST532929-4
ST671527-9
ST569824-9
ST632704-5
ST647721-1
ST622540-9

ST600901-3

ST671527-9



