

LIST OF PRIZE WINNERS OF SUMMER 2017 EXAMINATION

Section A (Non-Diploma) - Institution Prize

NITISH KUMAR		Highest	T-165994-8	
KULDEEP MALLIK		Second Highest	T-165816-5	
Section A (Non-Diploma) - Suman Sharma Award				
PRASHANTI GUTTIKONDA		Highest	T-164752-4	
SHAIL BALA		Second Highest	T-167736-9	
JASMIN K JOHNSON		Third Highest	T-164165-8	
Section A (Non-Diploma) - S N Ghosh Memorial Prize				
KULDEEP MALLIK		Second Highest	T-165816-5	
Section A (Diploma) - Institution Prize				
SWARNENDU THAKURTA		Highest	ST532388-1	
SANTOSH KUMAR		Second Highest	ST671219-9	
Section A (Diploma) - Suman Sharma Award				
K S MADHU MALINI		Highest	ST505449-5	
AGRAVAT SUNAXI SHRIKANTBHAI		Second Highest	ST656471-8	
SONALI KUMARI		Third Highest	ST683196-1	
Section B - Institution Prize				
VIJAY KUMAR	Chemical	Highest	ST620019-8	
SHAILENDRA KUMAR GUPTA	Chemical	Highest	AM159574-4	
AJAY KUMAR	Civil	Highest	ST549952-1	
DR SHRABANI MALLICK	Computer Science and Engg.	Highest	AM157498-4	
SHABIR AHMAD THOKER	Electrical	Highest	ST526218-1	
ANJALI TYAGI	Electronics and Communication	Highest	ST636185-5	
SAGAR KUMAR	Mechanical	Highest	ST619275-6	
PRAKASH KUMAR PRASAD	Materials and Metallurgical	Highest	ST648131-6	
ARJUN PANDA	Mining	Highest	T-156360-6	
RENAYYA AMARAYYA HIREMATH	Production	Highest	ST655373-2	
ISHER SINGH	Textile	Highest	ST503720-5	
Section B - Bhupesh Nandi & Rekha Nandi				
AJAY KUMAR	Civil	Highest	ST549952-1	
Glasgow Auld Students' Award				
SHABIR AHMAD THOKER	Electrical	Highest	ST526218-1	



LIST OF PRIZE WINNERS OF WINTER 2017 EXAMINATION

Section A (Non-Diploma) - Institution Prize

RAJESH KUMAR		Highest	T-166459-3		
NITISH RAWAT		Second Highest	T-168156-0		
Section A (Non-Diploma) - Suman Sharma Award					
SHIMMI KUMARI		Highest	T-164687-0		
RUHI NISHAT		Second Highest	T-164747-8		
LATHA N		Third Highest	T-158777-7		
Section A (Non-Diploma) - S N Ghosh Memorial Prize					
NITISH RAWAT		Second Highest	T-168156-0		
Section A (Diploma) - Institution Prize					
NARENDER			CT602107 4		
PANCHAL HARSH ROHITKUMAR		Highest Second Highest	ST693197-4 ST693926-6		
Section A (Diploma) - Suman Sharma Award			31093920-0		
DEEPANSHI BARTHWAL	A (Diploma) Saman Sharma Aw	Highest	ST693835-9		
RUKMANI PUNDIR		Second Highest	ST688149-7		
BORNALI GOGOI		Third Highest	ST645163-8		
Section B - Institution Prize					
ROHIT KUMAR	Chemical	Highest	ST664096-1		
ROOP RAM	Civil	Highest	ST600901-3		
SUMANA DEY	Computer Science and	Highest	ST629021-9		
	Engineering				
HARISH SHARMA	Electrical	Highest	ST360186-8		
SANTU GHOSH	Electronics and Communication	Highest	ST532929-4		
RAMGUDE ASHLESHA SHIRISH	Mechanical	Highest	ST671527-9		
SAIKAT SARKAR	Materials and Metallurgical	Highest	ST569824-9		
KHARE NAVNEET	Mining	Highest	ST632704-5		
ZURIAH	Production	Highest	ST647721-1		
IMTIYAZ AHMAD DAR	Textile	Highest	ST622540-9		
Section B - Bhupesh Nandi & Rekha Nandi					
ROOP RAM	Civil	Highest	ST600901-3		
Glasgow Auld Students' Award					
RAMGUDE ASHLESHA SHIRISH	Mechanical	Highest	ST671527-9		